
OFFICE OF THE
DIVIS10N

(ヽュヒШ01,COu蔵 8uld no CMC Road larkano p… x o74,41o■ 2_■
=Dl■

,コ arkan3・ lot m. com

No XEN(EWDソCB7TC G 55/ ●  「kano′ Dat‐ d 2011

Scaled
coflractors/compan es

NOTICE INVITING TE"lDERS

tcnders are nv ted froni a‖  ule ntccsに d pcrsonsノ Supp cr3/
for procurement oF the fo‖ owing vvorks as per SPPRA Rules 2010

ハ〔

一

一

‐

一

一

，

〓

，

〓

‐

二

‐

二

，

一

二

一

‐

一

二

‐

二

‐

一

一

‐

一

一

‐

一

一

‐

一

三

二

PNo
S llo

N.me orSch.me /tocation [stimated
Cost

(in“ ::‖。●)

Period

Of

67
Providinq buildinq to eristinq sheltcrlcss Prim.rv
schools Tarukn Dokri (2010-rl Programme) (os

12 mont,,1 GDPS Dost Al Kδ lhoro 0500
=

750

Constructaon/Reconskudion of buildin9 for
cxirting prim.ry schools Taluka Larkano (2010-rr
Prooramme) (9 Units)

2

73

]'00 000 3000 20■ ,o「 ■ ,

Inte9r.lted rehablitation of primary schooi, in
Taluka Ratodero(2010‐ 1l Programme)(13 units)

3 GSPS Hashim BozJar 0,00 18000 ]500 15 mo■ ls
Integrated rehab‖ tation o, Primary sthooi, in
,aluka 3akranir2010‐■■Proara mmeう (13 Units)

4 G8PS GhuhЮ m Mags 0,00 13′000 1500

htegrated rehabilitation of Primary s(hools in
TalukaDokri (2010-11 Proqramme) (rlUnits)

5 GB'S prBux 5「 ohi(ba ance work) 0250 5000 ′Ь0

construction of building for existing shelterless
Primary s.hools in Taluka Larkano (20r1-12
Proqramme) (14 Units)

1050G3PS Shahabad Pr,o Goth(3し ,Stand) 21′000 1500

84
Conitruction ol tlilding for existing Prim.ry/
Middle s.hools an Tall]ta Ratodero (2011-12
Proqr.mm€) (10Units)

7 G3PS Panioolero(olJ Po■ ion) 2800 S6000 3000

3 G3,S Seera 2300 重剋 ]000

, G3PS So ar Bhuは o 1350 27,000 1500

6

Construction or additional class rooms existing
printa:γ  Schoo's in Taluka Ratodero (2011‐ 12
P′oqram me)(16 C Rooms)

,|,,,,‖ |=1 GBPS U,man Unar(2 CR) 1800 36.000 3000

GGPS Main RatoOero(2 CR) 18=0 豊6000 3000

construction ot additionnl .lass rooms in existins
Prim.ry schools in raluka Bakrani / Dokri (2011-
12 Proo.amme) (l6C.Rooms)
GB,S Noo′al Abro(2 CR) 1800 3`.000 3000

Reconstruction ot dang€rous Primary / Middl€
school suildings in Taluka Larkano (2011-12
Proqramme) (6 Units)
GGMS Sha13bad PrJo Goth 3750 75000 3000

Reco■ structio■   or  dan9erous  primaly  School
Bu[ding  Sindh  in Tal● ka  RatOdero (2011‐ 12
Proorammeう

`9 Unts)11 G3PS  Vand、 ]oql 3′ 50 ′,000 3000 21!!,r! 11

Reて onstruct on or dangerous pr mary ′ M iddle
Schoo[ Building sindh in Taluka Bakrani′ Dokr:

(2011‐ 12 Progra mme)(12 units)          __
GGllS VヽaloヽVa、an TaI B8krani 2300 46000 3000

Construction of blildinq for existinq shelterless
Primary schools inTaluka Bakrani / Dokri (6 units)
12013-14 Proardmmo)

1 GBPS. AliKhan Kanascra Tali Bakran 2900 58000 3000

Integratcd rehabilitatio. of building for Govt Boys
Hiohschool Ratod.ro(2010-11 Proqramme)

17 GBHs. l"lai Ratodcro(balancework)
' 500

_ユ と

pfFL__ 3000 20■ 1●  tヽ s

|

|

|



ヽ
　
一

′

′

204

13

205

19

Rchabiitation and plovi`|。 n or nl:ssing Fac:litics or

bu‖ ding ror existing Secondary′ Hi9her secondary
Schoo!s Ta[じ ka larkano (2010‐1l P,o9ramille)(9
uniじ )

G31■ paharpo「                   ____
Rehabi tation and provision of missing fac"it:es of
bu‖ ding ror exlstin9 secondary′ H19her seで ondary
Schools Taiuka Ratodero(2010‐ 1l Programme)(5
uniじ )

G3‖ Vヽasa

1800

4500

3000

]000

20,,●● 、、

24n,o,‖ ,`

15■ ,o■ ,s

Construdion of additional `laζ , =ooms in existing

Sccondary ′ H19her Secondary Schools Tatuka
Ratodero Distric tarkano(16 C Rooms)(2010 11
Pr。 9`。前nle)

0も 00 ] 1500GGllSS Nauder。 (6 cR Oa,n―

211
Provision of missin9 facalities in eiistinq secondary
/ Hiqh.r Sccondary SchoolsTaluka Larkano (2010

GBIIS Sai,an Sanqi(tavatoⅣ  block) 0800 16000 750

213
Provision ol missin9 lr.iliiier In existinq Secondary
/ Higher Secordary Schools Taluka B.krani(2010.
11 Prooramme) 14 t nile)

22 GGHS Pathan rcomouter[ab C Wa‖  LavaOⅣ ) 3500 70000 3000

214

23

Provis:on or missing raclities in existing secondary

′I119her secondary school,Taluka Dokr(2010‐ 1■

Pr。 9`anl●,)(lJJ●)__
G3月 S Tatl(CヽVal tavatoⅣ ) 08t00 1ユ2■ 1500

222
Rehabilitation of building for existing High /
Higher Secondary 5(hools in Taluka Bakrani (2011-
12 Prooramme) (6 Units)
GBHS Rashidヽ 18oq8o 1 000 ]6000

=000

224
Provision of essenti.l ta.iliti€s in existing Hish/
Higher secondary schools in Tallta Larkano
(2011-12 Proqramme) (5 Units)
63HS Kan98(C｀ Val) 2500 50000 3000

227
Rcha bi[itation  ′  Improvement  of  HiStorita[

=ducatio■
al Buildin9s,■ Distri“ Larkano(2011 12

Pro9ramme)(3 uni`)

200

,ユES隔いt[arkano(bJo■ででvvo「 k)      _ _
COn,truで t on  of  Auditor u m  Ha‖   at  GBHS
3anguld ero(2011‐ 12 Pro9ra mme)        ______

5000 l10り 0_ 3000

GBHs Eanquldcro (balancework) 5000 100000 ]000

233
Rehabilitation / hprovem.nt of Education offi.e
Builrlings District larkano (2011-12 Prosramme)

AD[O(lla c)Offce Ralodero 1300 36000 3000

162
Up-qradation of Primary schools to Middle schools
in sindh (2007-08 Proqramme)

24.000 1500 n,,■‖|,

,,ot,
2つ GBPS Samua Ta「 Dokl(bJanCe wOrk) 1 20tl

GBPs. Srehar Station Tal: Dokr (balancc work) 1200

“

`り
0 1500

27'
Rehabi itation or existing High ′ Higher seて onda ry

Schools in Sindh(2008‐ 09 proqramme)
31 GBHS(M Pt)tarkano(balance work) 1500 3 1500

32 GGHS tittlo Folks tarkano 1500 コ ■ 1500

232
up graoat On of Middle Schools to Hi9h SChoo[s &
High Schools to Higher Secondary schools in Sindh

(2007 08 Progi3mme)
6BfS. Gdello Ta: Bakra.i(b.lancc work) S000 10,pp0 :0:IJ

34 GGrl5. LahoriNluha la Larkano (balancework) 10000 200.000 3000

GBMS Hai tal Bux Shalkh Tal Dokl(balonce wo「 k) S000 100000 3000

36 68l.45. (anaaTal: Larkano (balancc work) 30]0 60000 3000

PDP MPA Mtt Nisar Ahmed Khuhro(PS 36)
37 Rehabl taton Civl}los,ital[o「 ta o 1 8rJ0 3`′000 3000 _12_|!9!tlts

RchdDil'tdtion / extens.on of t4osque rca P.S. Rchmalpur
UC-3 Lark.no City,

0,50 1つ .000
‐

　

　

一
６ヽ一Reoar & Renolation of Tomb of Darqah Qaim Shah 2350 47.000

Terms & Conditions

1. Bidding Documents will be issued nom date of publication on website on payment of tender fee (Non-
refundable) on any working day up to 10-11-2014.

2. Seal€d Tenders will be received back on 11-11-2014 up to 1:00 pm and will be opened on same d.tc at
2.00 pm in the presence of intending contractors or their authorized represent.tives.



=    1・

I‖
』efす:5綿:穐諾1lleV‖

be recaved back On

ied date&t ne wll be cOnsidered

le Envelop)

[oF openo9 0Ftenders,the same wⅢ
 be opened On me

膊乳搬謂躙 W牒座鵠肝珊欄糊 1椰瑶押鞘籍

α И々3●′

.,,:X5i'3I[:'-t3'],i,:i,",
LARKANO

The Deputy Commissioner, La*ano for favour of his kind information.
The Chref Engineer, Suitdings, Suktur.
The superintending Engineer, work and services Deparrment, Larkano for favour of inforrnation and

Ore Drrector (C.8) SppRI, ptanning and Devetopment Depa,iment, cos \ardcti for Dosl.ng \tT o-websirF
The Secretdry (Focat PeEon), Informai,on te(hnotoqy DeOadment, cott. of Srnrth N,w sn
sccr€tafiat, 1' Floor, (arachi for float,ng tenders on webs,te,
The Ere(utive Engineer, Roads DNision / Bu,d,ngs Divrsrcn, Ldrtano.
The AssisLant Engrneer, Education Wor,.5 Sub Div6io;, Ld,M;o/Ratodero/Do^ri Ftcctrc \4o.,r
Larkano for vide publicity.
Copy to Divisional Accounts Officer/Draftsman/Estabtishment Branch/Notice Board (tocal).


